
KAUNO TECHNIKOS PROFESINIO MOKYMO CENTRAS
LIETUVIŲ KALBOS IR LITERATŪROS ĮSKAITOS
TVARKARAŠTIS

	Komisija              Grupė
	SŠ 15 
	A1 15/3
	AE 15
	ST 15
	S 15

	Data
	2017-03-16
	2017-03-20
	2017-03-21
	2017-03-22
	2017-03-23

	Laikas
	[bookmark: _GoBack]900 val. – 1345 val.
	900 val. – 1330 val.
	900 val. – 1600 val.
	900 val. – 1530 val.
	900 val. – 1430 val.

	Ruošimosi patalpa
	402 kab.
	18 kab.
	402 kab.
	3 kab.
	307 kab.

	Atsakinėjimo patalpa
	401 kab.
	17 kab.
	401 kab.
	4 kab.
	308 kab.

	Komisijos pirmininkas:
Egzaminuotojas
Vertintojas
	R. Jakštienė
I. Skersienė
L. Sarapinienė
	R. Jakštienė
D. Maslauskienė
J. Meiglaitė
	R. Jakštienė
I. Skersienė
L. Sarapinienė
	R. Jakštienė
R. Bereišienė
J. Petrokienė
	R. Jakštienė
L. Sarapinienė 
I. Skersienė

	Vykdytojas
	R. Vyzienė
	T. Paulius
	V. Gudaitienė
	T. Paulius
	L. Parakininkienė



	Komisija              Grupė
	AM 15/2
	KD 15
	LE 15
	AP 15
	AP 15

	Data
	2017-03-24
	2017-03-29
	2017-03-30
	2017-03-30
	2017-03-31

	Laikas
	900 val. – 1600 val.
	900 val. – 1430 val.
	900 val. – 1130 val.
	1200 val. – 1330 val.
	900 val. – 1445 val.

	Ruošimosi patalpa
	307 kab.
	3 kab. 
	3 kab. 
	3 kab.
	3 kab.

	Atsakinėjimo patalpa
	308 kab.
	4 kab. 
	4 kab.
	4 kab.
	4 kab.

	Komisijos pirmininkas:
Egzaminuotojas
Vertintojas

	R. Jakštienė
L. Sarapinienė 
I. Skersienė
	R. Jakštienė
J. Petrokienė
R. Bereišienė
	R. Jakštienė
J. Petrokienė
R. Bereišienė
	R. Jakštienė
R. Bereišienė
J. Petrokienė
	R. Jakštienė
R. Bereišienė
J. Petrokienė

	Vykdytojas
	L. Inokaitytė
	T. Paulius
	T. Paulius
	T. Paulius
	T. Paulius




	Komisija              Grupė
	A2 15/3 
	AK 15/3
	AM 15/1
	AM 15/1

	Data
	2017-04-03
	2017-04-04
	2017-04-05
	2017-04-06

	Laikas
	900 val. – 1430 val.
	900 val. – 1315 val.
	900 val. – 1300 val.
	900 val. – 1300 val.

	Ruošimosi patalpa
	18 kab.
	18 kab.
	401 kab.
	401 kab.

	Atsakinėjimo patalpa
	17 kab.
	17 kab.
	402 kab.
	402 kab.

	Komisijos pirmininkas:
Egzaminuotojas
Vertintojas

	R. Jakštienė
D. Maslauskienė
J. Meiglaitė
	R. Jakštienė
D. Maslauskienė
J. Meiglaitė
	R. Jakštienė
I. Skersienė
R. Bereišienė
	R. Jakštienė
I. Skersienė
L. Sarapinienė

	Vykdytojas
	T. Paulius
	T. Paulius
	R. Liekis
	R. Liekis



